June 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Moseley,
Charles R.
MD

Moore,
Efrim MD

Dilworth,
Warren MD

Diaz,
Jimmy MD

Keldahl,
William
P.A.

Shih, Yiu-
Fei MD

Moseley,
John L. MD

Allen, Paul
MD

Cox, Jason
Nolen MD

Thompson,
William S.
MD

Fancher,
Betty Jo,
P.A.

Number:

40747

33780

44200

26097

3252

41212

30153

28490

42034

40575

2261

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician;s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Order of Summary
Suspension

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order



Lewis,
Patricia
RCP

Thomas,
Arthur Jr.
RCP

Gordon,
Julian MD

Carter,
Michael N.
MD

McKnight,
James MD

Hall, Keith
Barton MD

Macheski,
William MD

Boswell,
Sarah E.
MD

Sinclair,
James
Stanley MD

Butler,
Wandle
Keith P.A.

3297

3180

51763

39963

36216

23291

28038

36504

36457

3196

Respiratory
Care
Profession

Respiratory
Care
Profession

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Approve Consent
Order

Summary
Suspension

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order/Reinstatement
of License

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order/Reinstatement
of License

Summary
Suspension

Summary
Suspension






