June 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:	
Moseley, Charles R. MD	40747	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Moore, Efrim MD	33780	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Dilworth, Warren MD	44200	Physician	Order of Summary Suspension	
Diaz, Jimmy MD	26097	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Keldahl, William P.A.	3252	Physician;s Assistant	Approve Consent Order	
Shih, Yiu- Fei MD	41212	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Moseley, John L. MD	30153	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Allen, Paul MD	28490	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Cox, Jason Nolen MD	42034	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Thompson, William S. MD	40575	Physician	Approve Consent Order	
Fancher, Betty Jo, P.A.	2261	Physician	Approve Consent Order	

Lewis, Patricia RCP	3297	Respiratory Care Profession	Approve Consent Order
Thomas, Arthur Jr. RCP	3180	Respiratory Care Profession	Summary Suspension
Gordon, Julian MD	51763	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Carter, Michael N. MD	39963	Physician	Approve Consent Order
McKnight, James MD	36216	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hall, Keith Barton MD	23291	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Reinstatement of License
Macheski, William MD	28038	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Boswell, Sarah E. MD	36504	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Reinstatement of License
Sinclair, James Stanley MD	36457	Physician	Summary Suspension
Butler, Wandle Keith P.A.	3196	Physician's Assistant	Summary Suspension